Pricelist 2024
Valid from 15.01.2024
subject to errors and changes!
LOOP®PRODUCTS
Article-Number description
discount
group
RRP net
(excl. VAT.)
RRP
(19% USt.)
LOOP® SHACKLE
L-LS03-150-1 LOOP® SHACKLE 3 mm, length:150mm 4 6,71 7,98
L-LS04-200-1 LOOP® SHACKLE 4 mm, length:200mm 4 8,79 10,46
L-LS05-230-1 LOOP® SHACKLE 5 mm, length:230 mm 4 9,73 11,58
L-LS06-270-1 LOOP® SHACKLE 5 mm, length:330mm 4 12,29 14,62
L-LS08-270-1 LOOP® SHACKLE 6 mm, length:270 mm 4 19,17 22,81
L-LS02-075-2 LOOP® SHACKLE short 2 mm, length: 75mm 4 5,67 6,74
L-LS02-090-2 LOOP® SHACKLE Standard 2 mm, length: 90mm 4 5,80 6,90
L-LS03-100-2 LOOP® SHACKLE short 3 mm, length: 100mm 4 6,19 7,37
L-LS04-110-2 LOOP® SHACKLE short 4 mm, length: 110mm 4 7,23 8,60
L-LS04-200-2 LOOP® SHACKLE Standard 4 mm, length: 200mm 4 8,10 9,63
L-LS04-400-2 LOOP® SHACKLE long 4 mm, length: 400mm 4 9,04 10,76
L-LS05-120-2 LOOP® SHACKLE short 5 mm, length: 120mm 4 8,44 10,04
L-LS05-150-2 LOOP® SHACKLE short 5 mm, length: 150mm 4 8,96 10,66
L-LS05-230-2 LOOP® SHACKLE Standard 5 mm, length: 230mm 4 9,39 11,18
L-LS05-500-2 LOOP® SHACKLE long 5 mm, length: 500mm 4 11,85 14,11
L-LS06-150-2 LOOP® SHACKLE short 6 mm, length: 150mm 4 10,30 12,26
L-LS06-270-2 LOOP® SHACKLE Standard 6 mm, length: 270mm 4 11,73 13,96
L-LS06-600-2 LOOP® SHACKLE long 6 mm, length: 600mm 4 15,53 18,48
L-LS08-190-2 LOOP® SHACKLE short 8 mm, length: 190mm 4 17,75 21,12
L-LS08-270-2 LOOP® SHACKLE Standard 8 mm, length: 270mm 4 19,60 23,33
L-CLS-S-150 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ S, length 150mm 4 8,79 10,46
L-CLS-S-300 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ S, length 300mm 4 11,03 13,13
L-CLS-M-160 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ M, length 160mm 4 10,99 13,08
L-CLS-M-300 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ M, length 300mm 4 14,33 17,05
L-CLS-L-180 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ L, length 180mm 4 12,33 14,67
L-CLS-L-340 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ L, length 340mm 4 15,32 18,23
L-CLS-XL-220 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ XL, length 220mm 4 20,82 24,77
L-CLS-XL-400 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ XL, length 400mm 4 26,32 31,32
L-CLS-XXL-300 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ XXL, length 300mm 4 23,98 28,53
L-CLS-XXL-400 LOOP® Cover SHACKLE Typ XXL, length 400mm 4 27,09 32,24
L-LOS-05-130   LOOP® Offshore Sling 5mm x130mm 500kg MWL 3 70,54 83,95
L-LOS-05-250   LOOP® Offshore Sling 5mm x 250mm 500kg MWL 3 76,60 91,15
L-LOS-07-150 LOOP® Offshore Sling 7mm x 150mm 1000kg MWL 3 91,05 108,35
L-LOS-07-260 LOOP® Offshore Sling 7mm x 260mm  1000kg MWL 3 94,43 112,37
L-LOS-10-160 LOOP® Offshore Sling 10mm x 160mm 2500kg MWL 3 126,98 151,10
L-LOS-10-300 LOOP® Offshore Sling 10mm x 300mm 2500kg MWL 3 142,82 169,95
LOOP® HIGH LOAD SHACKLES
L-LSUW06-260-3 LOOP® SHACKLE High Load 6 mm Ultra Wire, length: 260mm 4 43,23 51,44
L-LSUW08-290-3 LOOP® SHACKLE High Load 8 mm Ultra Wire, length: 290mm 4 64,00 76,16
L-LSUW10-340-3 LOOP® SHACKLE High Load 10 mm Ultra Wire, length: 340mm 4 97,50 116,02
L-LSUW12-360-3 LOOP® SHACKLE High Load 12 mm Ultra Wire, length: 360mm 4 129,44 154,03
LOOP® SAIL HANKS
L-LH02-075-3 LOOP® HANK 2 - Standard Stagreiter 2 mm, length: 75mm 4 5,88 7,00
L-LH03-100-3 LOOP® HANK 3 - Standard Stagreiter 3 mm, length: 100 4 6,37 7,57
L-LH04-110-3 LOOP® HANK 4 - Standard Stagreiter 4 mm, length: 110mm 4 7,10 8,45
L-LH05-120-3 LOOP® HANK 5 - Standard Stagreiter 5 mm, length: 120mm 4 8,27 9,84
L-LH06-150-3 LOOP® HANK 6 - Standard Stagreiter 6 mm, length: 150mm 4 10,22 12,16
L-LH08-190-3 LOOP® HANK 8 - Standard Stagreiter 8 mm, length: 190mm 4 16,71 19,88
LOOP® STROPPS
L-STROP04-130 LOOP® Stropp - 4mm - L: 130mm 4 11,21 13,34
L-STROP04-200 LOOP® Stropp - 4mm - L: 200mm 4 11,64 13,85
L-STROP04-300 LOOP® Stropp - 4mm - L: 300mm 4 12,42 14,79
L-STROP05-200 LOOP® Stropp - 5mm - L: 200mm 4 12,16 14,48
L-STROP05-250 LOOP® Stropp - 5mm - L: 250mm 4 12,81 15,25
L-STROP05-350 LOOP® Stropp - 5mm - L: 350mm 4 13,64 16,23
L-STROP06-220 LOOP® Stropp - 6mm - L: 220mm 4 12,94 15,39
L-STROP06-300 LOOP® Stropp - 6mm - L: 300mm 4 14,33 17,05
L-STROP06-400 LOOP® Stropp - 6mm - L: 400mm 4 16,02 19,06
KOHLHOFF GmbH ·  Freesenberg 16 ·  24161 Altenholz ·  Germany ·  Phone +49-431-220 21-0 ·  Fax +49-431-220 21-10 · info@kohlhoff-online.de ·
www.kohlhoff-online.de 1 von 4
Pricelist 2024
Valid from 15.01.2024
subject to errors and changes!
LOOP®PRODUCTS
Article-Number description
discount
group
RRP net
(excl. VAT.)
RRP
(19% USt.)
L-STROP08-270 LOOP® Stropp - 8mm - L: 270mm 4 18,18 21,63
L-STROP08-350 LOOP® Stropp - 8mm - L: 350mm 4 18,87 22,45
L-STROP08-450 LOOP® Stropp - 8mm - L: 450mm 4 22,25 26,48
LOOP® BLOCKS
LOOP®  PLAIN BEARING
L-LB45-3 LOOP® BLOCK 45 with Loop,Velcro + knot 4 265,29 315,70
L-LB60-3 LOOP® BLOCK 60 with Plainbearing, Loop, Velctro and Knot 4 356,22 423,90
LOOP®  BALL BEARING
L-LB45BB-4 LOOP® BLOCK 45 with Loop, Velcro and Pin 4 294,98 351,03
L-LB45BB-4-REEF LOOP® BLOCK 45 with Loop, Velcro and Pin, with a longer LOOP
for reefing purposes
4 300,56 357,67
L-LB45BB-5 LOOP® BLOCK 45 with Becket, Loop, Velcro and Pin 4 POA
L-LB60BB-4 LOOP® BLOCK 60 with Ballbearing,  Loop, Velcro and Pin 4 452,90 538,95
L-LB60BB-4-REEF LOOP® BLOCK 60 with longer Loop, Velcro and Pin 4 476,58 567,13
L-LB60BB-5 LOOP® BLOCK 60 with Becket, Loop, Velcro and Pin 4 POA
L-LB80BB-3 LOOP® BLOCK 80 with Loop, Velcro and Knot 4 511,07 608,17
L-LB80BB-5 LOOP® BLOCK 80 with Becket, Loop, Velcro and Pin 4 POA
LOOP®  TORLON  NEEDLE BEARING
L-LB60NB-4 LOOP® BLOCK 60 with Needle Bearing and Pin 4 472,46 562,23
L-LB60NB-5 LOOP® BLOCK 60 with Needle Bearing & Becket 4 POA
LOOP®  PWR POWER BLOCK
L-LB-PWR32 LOOP® POWER BLOCK 32 - Aluminium Sheave, Rope dia. mm 8 4 196,78 234,17
L-LB-PWR40 LOOP® POWER BLOCK 40 - Aluminium Sheave, Rope dia. mm 10 4 270,35 321,72
L-LB-PWR46 LOOP® POWER BLOCK 46 - Aluminium Sheave, Rope dia. mm 12 4 350,20 416,74
L-LB-PWR50 LOOP® POWER BLOCK 50 - Aluminium Sheave, Rope dia. mm 14 4 426,89 508,00
L-LB-PWR55 LOOP® POWER BLOCK 55 - Aluminium Sheave, Rope dia. mm 16 4 503,57 599,25
L-LB-PWR70 LOOP® POWER BLOCK 70 - Aluminium Sheave, Rope dia. mm 20 4 712,65 848,05
L-LB-PWR90 LOOP® POWER BLOCK 90 - Aluminium Sheave, Rope dia. mm 24 4 1313,60 1563,18
LOOP® CONNECTORS
L-LC08-3 LOOP® CONNECTOR 8 open version L5-120-3 w/Velcro 4 33,85 40,28
L-LC10-3 LOOP® CONNECTOR 10 open version L6-150-3 w/Velcro 4 38,00 45,22
L-LC12-3 LOOP® CONNECTOR 12 open version L8-200-3 w/Velcro 4 44,01 52,37
L-LC08-4 LOOP® CONNECTOR 8 open version with Dogbone/Velcro 4 44,97 53,51
L-LC10-4 LOOP® CONNECTOR 10 open version with Dogbone/Velcro 4 55,39 65,92
L-LC12-4 LOOP® CONNECTOR 12 open version with Dogbone/Velcro 4 66,82 79,51
LOOP® Dogbones
L-DB03 LOOP® Dogbone AL - 3mm 4 POA
L-DB04 LOOP® Dogbone AL - 4mm 4 39,38 46,86
L-DB05 LOOP® Dogbone AL - 5mm 4 44,92 53,45
L-DB06 LOOP® Dogbone AL - 6mm 4 49,81 59,27
L-DB08 LOOP® Dogbone AL - 8mm 4 POA
L-DB10 LOOP® Dogbone AL - 10mm 4 POA
L-DB12 LOOP® Dogbone AL - 12mm 4 POA
L-DB25 25er LOOP® Dogbone 4 11,47 13,65
L-DB32 32er LOOP® Dogbone 4 17,48 20,81
L-DB40 40er LOOP® Dogbone 4 13,33 15,86
L-DB60 60er LOOP® Dogbone 4 28,09 33,42
LOOP® FURLING THIMBLES
L-FT07 LOOP® Furling Thimble - 7 mm 4 POA
L-FT09 LOOP® Furling Thimble - 9 mm 4 56,30 67,00
L-FT11 LOOP® Furling Thimble - 11 mm 4 60,46 71,95
L-FT13 LOOP® Furling Thimble - 13 mm    4 64,79 77,10
L-FT15 LOOP® Furling Thimble - 15 mm 4 74,65 88,84
L-FT08* LOOP® Furling Thimble - 8 mm 4 55,04 65,50
L-FT12* LOOP® Furling Thimble - 12 mm 4 58,70 69,85
L-FT16* LOOP® Furling Thimble - 16 mm 4 66,81 79,50
L-FT20* LOOP® Furling Thimble - 20 mm 4 72,31 86,05
* discontinued article (as long as stock is existing)
KOHLHOFF GmbH ·  Freesenberg 16 ·  24161 Altenholz ·  Germany ·  Phone +49-431-220 21-0 ·  Fax +49-431-220 21-10 · info@kohlhoff-online.de ·
www.kohlhoff-online.de 2 von 4
Pricelist 2024
Valid from 15.01.2024
subject to errors and changes!
LOOP®PRODUCTS
Article-Number description
discount
group
RRP net
(excl. VAT.)
RRP
(19% USt.)
LOOP® THIMBLES
L-THIMBLE20A LOOP® THIMBLE 20        4 6,88 8,19
L-THIMBLE24A LOOP® THIMBLE 24        4 7,75 9,22
L-THIMBLE30A LOOP® THIMBLE 30       4 9,08 10,81
L-THIMBLE40A LOOP® THIMBLE 40        4 11,30 13,45
L-THIMBLE50A LOOP® THIMBLE 50        4 13,33 15,86
L-THIMBLE60A LOOP® THIMBLE 60 4 14,72 17,52
LOOP® REEFTHIMBLES
L-RTH-40 LOOP® Reefthimble 40, 120mm length 4 64,87 77,19
L-RTH-50 LOOP® Reefthimble 50, 140mm length 4 83,52 99,39
L-RTH-60 LOOP® Reefthimble 60, 170mm length 4 120,10 142,92
LOOP® BUSHES
L-BUSH10-BK LOOP® BUSH, black, ID: 10 mm cuttable in length 4 46,00 54,74
L-BUSH12-BK LOOP® BUSH, black, ID: 12 mm cuttable in length 4 53,84 64,07
L-BUSH16-BK LOOP® BUSH, black, ID: 16 mm cuttable in length 4 69,90 83,18
L-BUSH10-SI* LOOP® BUSH, silver, ID: 10 mm, cuttable in length 4 46,89 55,80
* discontinued article (as long as stock is existing)
LOOP® PADEYES
L-PAD12C-BK LOOP® PADEYE, water proof, Acetal cover - black 4 179,60 213,73
L-PAD14C-BK LOOP® PADEYE, water proof, Acetal cover - black 4 195,52 232,67
L-PAD16C-BK LOOP® PADEYE, water proof, Acetal cover - black 4 230,59 274,40
L-PAD30C-BK LOOP® PADEYE, water proof, Acetal cover - black 4 284,20 338,20
L-PAD10-BK* LOOP® PADEYE, open as a Fairlead - black 4 111,34 132,49
L-PAD10-SI* LOOP® PADEYE, open as a Fairlead - silver 4 111,34 132,49
L-PAD10S-BK* LOOP® PADEYE, open small head on 1 side - black 4 111,34 132,49
L-PAD10S-SI* LOOP® PADEYE, open small head on 1 side - silver 4 111,34 132,49
* discontinued article (as long as stock is existing)
LOOP® UJB
L-UJB KOHLHOFF LOOP®Universal Jib Bracket for ST Jib Systems incl.
Mounting Slug
4 146,93 174,85
LOOP® ORGANIZER
L-LO13-26 LOOP® Organizer Double Fairlead BASE Brick Set 4 70,24 83,58
L-LO18-36 LOOP® Organizer Double Fairlead BASE Brick Set 4 89,63 106,66
L-LO13-26AO LOOP® Organizer Single Fairlead ADD ON Brick 4 39,47 46,97
L-LO18-36AO LOOP® Organizer Single Fairlead ADD ON Brick 4 45,62 54,29
L-LO13-26BT LOOP® Organizer Double Fairlead BASE Brick -blind thread 4 70,24 83,58
L-LO18-36BT LOOP® Organizer Double Fairlead BASE Brick -blind thread 4 92,52 110,10
L-LO13-26AO-BT LOOP® Organizer Single Fairlead ADD ON Brick -blind thread 4 45,44 54,08
L-LO18-36AO-BT LOOP® Organizer Single Fairlead ADD ON Brick -blind thread 4 48,12 57,26
LOOP® Fairleads
L-SF13 LOOP® Single Fairlead 13 mm 4 23,15 27,55
L-SF18 LOOP® Single Fairlead - 18 mm 4 29,47 35,07
L-MF13 LOOP® Multiple Fairlead - 13 mm 4 29,56 35,18
L-MF18 LOOP® Multiple Fairlead - 18 mm 4 35,58 42,34
LOOP® STICKON
L-STICKON04-40 LOOP® Stickon Carbon Padeye - D: 4mm - L:40mm - SWL: 150kg 4 24,23 28,83
L-FLEXISTICKON04-040 LOOP® Stickon Flex Carbon Padeye - D: 4mm - L:40mm - SWL:
150kg
4 37,82 45,01
L-FLEXISTICKON04-060 LOOP® Stickon Flexi Carbon Padeye - D: 4mm - L:60mm - SWL:
150kg
4 37,82 45,01
L-FLEXISTICKON04-100 LOOP® Stickon Flexi Carbon Padeye - D: 4mm - L:100mm - SWL:
150kg
4 37,82 45,01
LOOP® RINGS
L-RING30 LOOP® RING 30 4 22,86 27,20
L-RING46 LOOP® RING 46 4 34,75 41,35
L-RING55 LOOP® RING 55 4 POA
KOHLHOFF GmbH ·  Freesenberg 16 ·  24161 Altenholz ·  Germany ·  Phone +49-431-220 21-0 ·  Fax +49-431-220 21-10 · info@kohlhoff-online.de ·
www.kohlhoff-online.de 3 von 4
Pricelist 2024
Valid from 15.01.2024
subject to errors and changes!
LOOP®PRODUCTS
Article-Number description
discount
group
RRP net
(excl. VAT.)
RRP
(19% USt.)
LOOP® BOA
L-BOA-A-BODY LOOP® Boa - Rope Jammer Body only made of Aluminium 4 POA
L-BOA-P-BODY LOOP® Boa - Rope Jammer Body only made of PETP 4 POA
L-BOA-CONERECEPT08 LOOP® Boa - Cone - Receptacle for 8mm Constrictor® Covers 4 POA
L-BOA-CONERECEPT10 LOOP® Boa - Cone - Receptacle for 10mm Constrictor® Covers 4 POA
L-BOA-CONERECEPT12 LOOP® Boa - Cone - Receptacle for 12mm Constrictor® Covers 4 POA
L-BOA08-A-SET LOOP® Boa Aluminium  - Rope Jammer for use with the
Constrictor® Cover and Cone - fits 8mm ropes
4 POA
L-BOA10-A-SET LOOP® Boa Aluminium - Rope Jammer for use with the Constrictor®
Cover and Cone - fits 10mm ropes
4 POA
L-BOA12-A-SET LOOP® Boa Aluminium - Rope Jammer for use with the Constrictor®
Cover and Cone - fits 12mm ropes
4 POA
L-BOA08-P-SET LOOP® Boa PETP  - Rope Jammer for use with the Constrictor®
Cover and Cone - fits 8mm ropes
4 POA
L-BOA10-P-SET LOOP® Boa PETP - Rope Jammer for use with the Constrictor®
Cover and Cone - fits 10mm ropes
4 POA
L-BOA12-P-SET LOOP® Boa PETP - Rope Jammer for use with the Constrictor®
Cover and Cone - fits 12mm ropes
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XAS2 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XAS 2 - holds 1 Constrictor
Clutch
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XAS3 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XAS 3 - holds 2 Constrictor
Clutches
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XAS4 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XAS 4 - holds 3 Constrictor
Clutches
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XAS5 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XAS 5 - holds 4 Constrictor
Clutches
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XTC2 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XTS or XCS 2 - holds 1
Constrictor Clutch
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XTC3 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XTS or XCS 3 - holds 2
Constrictor Clutches
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XTC4 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XTS or XCS 4 - holds 3
Constrictor Clutches
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-XTC5 LOOP® Boa Base to fit a  Spinlock XTS or XCS 5 - holds 4
Constrictor Clutches
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-
CONERECEPT08
LOOP® Boa - Cone for Base - Receptacle for 8mm Constrictor®
Covers
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-
CONERECEPT10
LOOP® Boa - Cone for Base - Receptacle for 10mm Constrictor®
Covers
4 POA
L-BOA-BASE-
CONERECEPT12
LOOP® Boa - Cone for Base - Receptacle for 12mm Constrictor®
Covers
4 POA
L-BOA-ORG LOOP® Boa Modular Tripline Organizer - Middlepart 4 POA
L-BOA-ORG-OUT LOOP® Boa Modular Tripline Organizer - Set (2pc) Outerparts 4 POA
LOOP® ACCESSORIES
L-VELCRO45 LOOP® Velcrostrep for LB45 4 8,96 10,66
L-VELCRO60 LOOP® Velcrostep for LB60 4 8,96 10,66
L-VELCRO80 LOOP® Velcrostep for LB80 4 8,96 10,66
L-VELCRO-LC08 LOOP® Velcrostep for LC08 4 8,96 10,66
L-VELCRO-LC10 LOOP® Velcrostep for LC10 4 8,96 10,66
L-VELCRO-LC12 LOOP® Velcrostep for LC12 4 8,96 10,66
L-LOOP45-Becket Loop for LOOP® Block 45 becket 4 18,65 22,20
L-LOOP60-Becket Loop for LOOP® Block 60 becket 4 19,82 23,58
L-LOOP80-Becket Loop for LOOP® Block 80 becket 4 22,29 26,52
KOHLHOFF GmbH ·  Freesenberg 16 ·  24161 Altenholz ·  Germany ·  Phone +49-431-220 21-0 ·  Fax +49-431-220 21-10 · info@kohlhoff-online.de ·
www.kohlhoff-online.de 4 von 4